

25th Annual Oregon Divisional Chainsaw Carving Championship June 12 - 15, 2025

Carve out your Sponsorship!

State:	Zip:
	ie 23tii Aiiiiuui Oregoii
or vour interest in su	nnorting the
	State: ving in support of the hip:

Thank you so much for your interest in supporting the Oregon Divisional Chainsaw Carving Championship.

You can fill this form out and email it to reedsportchamberofcommerce@gmail.com, or print out the completed form and mail it to 2741 Frontage Rd | Reedsport, OR 97467.



25th Annual Oregon Divisional Chainsaw Carving Championship June 12 - 15, 2025

Carve out your Sponsorship!

Gold Sponsor: Donations of \$1,500 or more	 Banners hung by the stage in the auction tent (10) 4-Day passes to the 25th Annual ODCCC Listed as Gold Sponsor with logo on website and link to your website or facebook page Company name on Carver t-shirts Daily recognition by Master of Ceremonies Company name listed on Gold Sponsor banner to be displayed at event entrance
Silver Sponsor Donations of \$1,000	 Banners hung in auction tent (6) 4-Day passes to the 25th Annual ODCCC Listed as Silver Sponsor with logo on website and link to your website or facebook page Company name on Carver t-shirts Daily recognition by Master of Ceremonies Company name listed on Silver Sponsor banner to be displayed at event entrance
Bronze Sponsor Donations of \$500	 Banner hung at event site (4) 4-Day passes to the 25th Annual ODCCC Listed as Bronze Sponsor on website with link to your website or facebook page Company name on Carver t-shirts Daily recognition by Master of Ceremonies Company name listed on Bronze Sponsor banner to be displayed at event entrance
Community Sponsor Donations of \$100	 Listed as Community Sponsor on website (2) 4-Day passes to the 25th Annual ODCCC Mentioned by Master of Ceremonies during event Company name listed on community banner to be displayed at event entrance

All Sponsorships must be received by May 16, 2024 to insure there is time to include your information on the appropriate banner and Carver t-shirts.

Thank you for your support of the Oregon Divisional Chainsaw Carving Championship